You are invited to try the new voting machines for
Northampton County at the following locations:

August 13" Tuesday — Friday August 16" 5pm — 11:00pm/ Saturday August 17" 1pm- 11pm Blue Valley Farm Show@ the Block Building,
707 American Bangor Rd. Bangor, PA. 18013

August 29t Thursday 11:00am — 12:30pm Northampton Community College Partner Fair, 3835 Green Pond Rd. Bethlehem, PA. 18020 @ the
Quad between College Center and Kopecek Hall

September 3@ Tuesday 3:30pm — 6:30pm Bath Borough Municipal Building, 121 S. Walnut St. Bath, PA. 18014

September 4" Wednesday 11:15am — 2:45pm Easton Area Community Center, 901 Washington St. Easton, PA. 18042

September 7" Saturday 11:00am — 1:00pm Easton Public Market, 325 Northampton St. Easton, PA. 18042

September 9" Monday 10:00am — 1:00pm Bethlehem City Hall, 10 East Church St. Bethlehem, PA. 18018

September 10™ Tuesday 2:00pm — 6:30pm Gracedale Nursing Home (Family Fest) 2 Gracedale Ave. Nazareth, PA 18064

September 13 Friday 9:00am-11:00am Cherryville Senior Center @ Hope Lutheran Church, 4131 Lehigh Dr. Cherryville, PA. 18035
September 16" Monday 10:00am — 1:00pm Nazareth Memorial Library 295 East Center St. Nazareth, PA. 18064

September 18" Wednesday 9:00am — 11:00am Slate Belt Senior Center, 707 American Bangor Road Bangor, PA. 18013

September 19" Thursday 11:00am — 1:00pm Northampton Senior Center @ Grace United Church of Christ, 902 Lincoln Ave. Northampton 18067
September 25" Wednesday 12:00pm — 2:00pm Old York Rd Senior Center, 720 Old York Rd. Bethlehem, PA. 18018

September 28™ Saturday 11:00am — 1:00pm Easton Public Market, 325 Northampton St. Easton, PA. 18042

September 30" Monday 10:00am — 1:00pm Bethlehem City Hall, 10 East Church St. Bethlehem, PA. 18018

October 3™ Thursday 12:30pm — 2:30pm Cherryville Senior Center @ Hope Lutheran Church, 4131 Lehigh Dr. Cherryville, PA. 18035
October 5% Saturday 12:00pm — 2:00 pm Hanover Township Community Center- Fall Festival, 3660 Jacksonville Rd. Bethlehem, PA. 18017

October 9" Wednesday 5:30pm — 7:30pm Easton Neighborhood Center, 902 Philadelphia Rd. Easton, PA. 18042



